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Sun Sep 8 4:01pm ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Replacements 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 29.71

Ozarks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 135.70

Sweater Meat 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 58.37

Crazy Con Men 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 44.44

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Process 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 50.57

Fanny Dusters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 70.05

Snatch Sniffers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 57.10

Rockin Squatches 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 81.16

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 101.09

Double Sluggo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 124.95

Jager Bombs 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 50.75

Grave Diggers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 61.86

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 50.01

Nea Kameni 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 100.07

Ass Pennies 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 80.08

JoeStradamus 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0.00 0.00 35.75

Total Points
Ozarks 135.70

Double Sluggo 124.95

Jakku Resistance 101.09

Nea Kameni 100.07

Rockin Squatches 81.16

Ass Pennies 80.08

Fanny Dusters 70.05

Grave Diggers 61.86

Sweater Meat 58.37

Snatch Sniffers 57.10

Jager Bombs 50.75

The Process 50.57

Guinness 50.01

Crazy Con Men 44.44

JoeStradamus 35.75

The Replacements 29.71

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



TBL2 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Week 1

Sun Sep 8 4:01pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


